
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNS 

No. 
8 

90 
75 
78 

175 
849 

56 
95 
92 
27 
55 

Name 
Cristian STRIATO 
Michael D'AMBROSIO 
Daniele PETUCCO 
Ivano PEGORARO 
Simone LUCINI 
Marco GIOVANNONI 
Alessio CASTELNUOVO 
Michael LAMAGNI 
Alberto RADAELLI 
Roberto FINETTI 
Sergio POZZOLI 

Model/Engine 
Aprilia 

Suzuki 
Honda 
Bmw 
Ducati 
Bmw 
Bmw 
Suzuki 
Bmw 
Kawasaki 

Class 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

Total points 
45 
45 
29 
24 
21 
18 
18 
16 
14 
14 

0 

G1  
20 
25 
13 
11 
10 

8 
9 

16 
6 
7 
0 

G2  
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
0 
8 
7 
0 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

1° Round MotoEstate 
RACE ATTACK 1000 

Riepilogativa Challenge 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,504 km 


